100W Models
150W, 200W Models
240W, 300W Models
ETH SERIES - LED AREA LIGHT
POLES & LIGHTING
Job Name:
Job Location:
Type:

Round /Square Pole, and Trunnion
Mounts.
Lumen Output 17000 to 51000 lumens
Efficacy 170 lm/W
Input Voltage 120-277V or 277-480V
Dimmable 0-10V Continuous
CCT 4000K or 5000K
IP Rating IP67 Wet Location
Impact Protection IK10 /20J
Neutral Salt Spray/Fog Rating Grade 9
Surge Protection 3kV-6.6kV: LN, 5kV-10kV: LN-PE/N-PE
Vibration Rating 3g
ORDERING INFORMATION
PHOTOMETRICS
Model Wattage Voltage Current Lumens CCT Dimming Color Dimensions Weight
ETH-A02-100W-HY-4000K 100W 120-277V 0.83A@120V, 0.36A@277V 17000 170 lm/W 4000K 0-10V Dark Bronze 13.14"L x 12.40"W x 2.55"H 10.40 lbs
ETH-A02-100W-HY-5000K 100W 120-277V 0.83A@120V, 0.36A@277V 17000 170 lm/W 5000K 0-10V Dark Bronze 13.14"L x 12.40"W x 2.55"H 10.40 lbs
ETH-A01-100W-HY-HV-4000K 100W 277-480V 0.36A@277V, 0.21A@480V 17000 170 lm/W 4000K 0-10V Dark Bronze 13.14"L x 12.40"W x 2.55"H 10.40 lbs
ETH-A01-100W-HY-HV-5000K 100W 277-480V 0.36A@277V, 0.21A@480V 17000 170 lm/W 5000K 0-10V Dark Bronze 13.14"L x 12.40"W x 2.55"H 10.40 lbs
ETH-A04-150W-HY-4000K 150W 120-277V 1.25A@120V, 0.54A@277V 25500 170 lm/W 4000K 0-10V Dark Bronze 17.91"L x 12.40"W x 2.55"H 11.00 lbs
ETH-A04-150W-HY-5000K 150W 120-277V 1.25A@120V, 0.54A@277V 25500 170 lm/W 5000K 0-10V Dark Bronze, White 17.91"L x 12.40"W x 2.55"H 11.00 lbs
ETH-A03-150W-HY-HV-4000K 150W 277-480V 0.54A@277V, 0.31A@480V 25500 170 lm/W 4000K 0-10V Dark Bronze 17.91"L x 12.40"W x 2.55"H 11.00 lbs
ETH-A03-150W-HY-HV-5000K 150W 277-480V 0.54A@277V, 0.31A@480V 25500 170 lm/W 5000K 0-10V Dark Bronze 17.91"L x 12.40"W x 2.55"H 11.00 lbs
ETH-A05-200W-HY-4000K 200W 120-277V 1.67A@120V, 0.72A@277V 34000 170 lm/W 4000K 0-10V Dark Bronze 17.91"L x 12.40"W x 2.55"H 14.30 lbs
ETH-A05-200W-HY-5000K 200W 120-277V 1.67A@120V, 0.72A@277V 34000 170 lm/W 5000K 0-10V Dark Bronze 17.91"L x 12.40"W x 2.55"H 14.30 lbs
ETH-A07-240W-HY-4000K 240W 120-277V 2.00A@120V, 0.87A@277V 40800 170 lm/W 4000K 0-10V Dark Bronze 22.79"L x 12.40"W x 2.55"H 14.60 lbs
ETH-A07-240W-HY-5000K 240W 120-277V 2.00A@120V, 0.87A@277V 40800 170 lm/W 5000K 0-10V Dark Bronze 22.79"L x 12.40"W x 2.55"H 14.60 lbs
ETH-A06-240W-HY-HV-4000K 240W 277-480V 0.87A@277V, 0.50A@480V 40800 170 lm/W 4000K 0-10V Dark Bronze 22.79"L x 12.40"W x 2.55"H 14.60 lbs
ETH-A06-240W-HY-HV-5000K 240W 277-480V 0.87A@277V, 0.50A@480V 40800 170 lm/W 5000K 0-10V Dark Bronze 22.79"L x 12.40"W x 2.55"H 14.60 lbs
ETH-A09-300W-HY-H-4000K 300W 120-277V 2.50A@120V, 1.08A@277V 51000 170 lm/W 4000K 0-10V Dark Bronze 22.79"L x 12.40"W x 2.55"H 19.40 lbs
ETH-A09-300W-HY-H-5000K 300W 120-277V 2.50A@120V, 1.08A@277V 51000 170 lm/W 5000K 0-10V Dark Bronze, White 22.79"L x 12.40"W x 2.55"H 19.40 lbs
ETH-A08-300W-HY-HV-4000K 300W 277-480V 1.08A@277V, 0.63A@480V 51000 170 lm/W 4000K 0-10V Dark Bronze 22.79"L x 12.40"W x 2.55"H 19.40 lbs
ETH-A08-300W-HY-HV-5000K 300W 277-480V 1.08A@277V, 0.63A@480V 51000 170 lm/W 5000K 0-10V Dark Bronze 22.79"L x 12.40"W x 2.55"H 19.40 lbs
Mount Sensor
T2
T3
T4